



5745

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	878	815013A	1 CYLINDER BLOCK	1		5
2	22	812960	2 FITTING	1		5
3	17	95218	4 PIN, Dowel	2		5
4	10	16695	1 BOLT	8		5
5	10	16695	2 BOLT	2		5
6	12	40022	17 WASHER	10		5
7	21	853696	1 CHECK VALVE NIPPLE ASSEMBLY	1		5
8	22	812960	1 NIPPLE	1		5
9	54	95224	2 CLIP	2		5
10	32	812940	4 DRAIN HOSE	1		5
11	25	853709	1 O-RING	1		2,5
12	26	853707	1 OIL SEAL, Upper	1		5
13	1100	853708	1 UPPER END CAP	1		5
14		853710	1 SET RING	1		
15		853711	1 GUIDE PLATE	1		
16	10	16828	3 BOLT, (M6 X 20 MM)	4		5
17	979	9630	2 CYLINDER HEAD	1		5
18	27	812939	1 GASKET	1		2,5
19	10	16828	2 BOLT	2		5
20		853705	1 COVER	1		5
21	27	853702	1 GASKET	1		2,5
22		804540	1 THERMOSTAT	1		5
23	33	41263M	2 SPARK PLUG	2	(NGK-B7HS-10)	5
23	33	828942	2 SPARK PLUG	2	(NGK-BR7HS-10)	
24	10	16698	1 BOLT	10		5
25	12	16238	1 WASHER	10		5
26	10	16832	1 BOLT, (M6 x 16)	1		5
27		823913	1 ANODE	1		5
28	32	95394	1 FUEL LINE	1		5
29		853706	1 EXHAUST COVER	1		5
30	27	812939	2 GASKET	1		2,5
31	10	815068	1 BOLT	9		5
32		853712	2 THRUST RING	2		5
33	26	853707	1 OIL SEAL-LOWER	1		2,5
34	26	853707	2 SEAL, OIL	1		2,5
35	25	853709	1 O-RING	1		5
36	1100	853713	1 LOWER END CAP	1		5
37	10	16832	2 BOLT, (M6 x 16)	2		5
38	13	40025	6 LOCKWASHER, (M6)	2		5
.	27	812939A	1 GASKET SET, Powerhead	1		
.		853707A	2 O-RING	1		